AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATIC,. JF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D GODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISTTIONPURGHASE REQ.NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (I applicable)
0012 See Block 16C
€. ISSUED BY CoDE |AMO0340-ARC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if olhver than Hiem 6) CODE | AMQ340-ARC
AM(O-340 CONTRACT MANAGEMENT TEAM AMO-340 CONTRACT MANAGEMENT TEAM
FAA AERCNAUTICAL CENTER FAA AERONAUTICAL CENTER
PO BOX 25082 PO BOX 25082
MPB ROOM 369 MFB ROOM 369
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125
8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (b, street. coury, Stets and ZiF Code) o) [PA- AMENDHENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
CNI AVIATION INC
2600 JOHN SAXON BLVD |98 DATED (SEE iTeM 1)
WORMAN QK 73071
10A_ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
¥ |IDTFAAC-11-D-000123
10D, DATED (SEE TEM 13)
CODE FACIITY CODE 11/03/2010
LY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Clhe above numbsred soficiation is amended as sat forth in em 14. The hour and data spacified for recaipt af Offers Cisextended. (i not extended

Offere must acknowledge receipt of this amandmenl prior to the hour and dale specified in the solichation or a5 amendad, by ona of the foliowing mathada: (a} By complating
Hems 8 and 15, end retuming coples of the amsndment; {b} By acknowledging recaipt of this smandmenl on each copy of tha offar submilted; or (c) By
saparate lalter or (elegram which Inchides a raference \o the solicitation and amendment numbar, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REGEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendmant you desins to change an offer aineady submilted, such change may ba mads by telegram or latler, provided each telagram or (elter makes
rataranca (o the solicilaiion and this dment, and is received prior lo the opening hour and dale specified.

1Z ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (If requirea.) $0.00
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/QRDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AR DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify arhorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN fTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

O

|B- THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ICRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (stioh as changes n paying office.
appropristion dote, afc,) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER {Specify type of modification and sutharily)
AMS Clause 3.2.4-35 QOption To Extend the Term of the Contract

EII'_'I|EI

E. IMPORTANT:  Coniractor Hianot  []is required to sign this document and retrn copies to the issuing offico.

14, DEGCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (Omanized by UGF section headings, Indiuding saiCilationitoniract ubjfect matter where feasibie,)
MOD 0012 This medification is issued to exercise Option Yr 4.

FIRST: The term of the contract is hereby extended IAW the clause Option To Extend the
term of the Contract. The Period of Performance is Oct. 1, 2014 thru Sept. 30, 2015.

SECOND: DOL Wage Determination 2005-2432 rev.17 dated 6/19/2013 has not been updated and
remains effective.

THIRD: The Option Yr 4 rates remain unchanged and are attached (1 page CNI Schedule B
rates revised 2011).

Continued ...
Except ae provided heresin, all terms and conditions of ihe dogument relerenced In llam 9A or 10A, as herelofore changed, rémains unchanged and in full foree and effect,
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prinl) 16A. NAME AND TiTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or prinl)

Avis Franklin

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED 168, CONTﬁACTAUTHDRITY 16C, DATE SIGNED

M_“M /&MKCUL AT IS

{Sianatiu of pereon auifiorired io xign) fSkmaturs of Cantracilng Offior)




JMENT BEING CONTINUED

REFERENCE NO. OF . PAGE QF
CONTINUATION SHEET |,y anc-11-D-00013/0012 _
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTCOR .
CNI AVIATION INC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY |UNIT] UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B} ¢y |(D} (E} (F)
FOURTH: The Contract total estimate for option yr] 4 1s .| 59, 737,142.70.
specific labor and required hours for the annual riod «#illl be coordinatled and
funded by delivery corder {total services Not To Exkeed t gnnual estimafje for
Option Year 4). This increases the total estimated| potentfiall value:
From: Total Obligated Dollaxs: $12,817,570.06
To: $17,554,712.76 (TEPV/ Option yr 4)
FIFTH: All other provisions of the contract remaih uncha g%d and in fulll force and
effect.

H ok g bk ok e e e A e o e e dr W e e g ok ok v ok e e e kW e ke e o R ke ok oy o e e ok o e ke ke

MOD 0011 This is

LIST OF CHANGES:
Total Amount for
New Total Amount
New Total Amount

this Modification: $§0.00
for this Version: $4,737,142.70 O

CHANGES FOR LINE
Exercised option

ITEM NUMBER: 5

DISTR: TS Small Business:
Discount Terms: SB NET 30
Payment:
FAAR AC ACCTG OFC
DOT/FARA AMZ-110
PO BOX 25710
OKLAHCMA CITY OK 73125
Period of Performance; 10/01/2013 to 05/30/2015

YES

an administrative mod to open theroption

e e dr o o e de e i N

CcI

btion Y I
for this Award: $21,916,160.24 Coptract

INS in PRISM.

Vv estimated

To“al Estimated




3
£
X
£
=]

i
i
«<

ATNO 35N VIO HOd
NOUYIUEQINI NOILII S8 204N0S




